
 

 

 

Tuition & Fee Schedule 2026–2027 

ANNUAL TUITION: City Kids School & Pursuit Elementary Kirkland have an annual tuition rate for each 

class. Families have the option to pay the full tuition amount at the beginning of the 

school year, or to make ten payments over the course of August-May. 

 

PRESCHOOL – KINDERGARTEN  ELEMENTARY 

 
2 Half 
Days 

3 Half 
Days 

3 Full 
Days 

Half-Day 
Pre-K 
M-Th 

Full-Day 
Pre-K 
M-Th 

Full-Day 
Kindergarten 

M-F 

 1st – 5th  

Grade 

1st Child 
(oldest) 

$3,920 $4,960 $7,720 $6,690 $9,850 $10,900  $10,900 

2nd Child $3,724 $4,712 $7,334 $6,356 $9,358 $10,355  $9,810 

3rd Child $3,528 $4,464 $6,948 $6,021 $8,865 $9,810  $8,720 

4th Child $3,332 $4,216 $6,562 $5,687 $8,373 $9,265  $8,175 

 

FEES 
Due after online registration 

2 Half 
Days 

3 Half 
Days 

3 Full 
Days 

Half-Day 
Pre-K 

Full-Day 
Pre-K 

Kindergarten 
& 1st – 5th  

Application Fee 

Per student and non-refundable 
$175 $175 $175 $175 $175 $175 

Materials Fee 

Per student and non-refundable 
$95 $115 $155 $150 $200 $200 

 

AFTER SCHOOL CARE *requires registration 

Materials Fee:  $100 per student and non-refundable Tuition:   $440/month 

 

DISCOUNTS 

• Sibling Discount: discounts for families with more than one child enrolled are shown in the chart 
above. This discount will be applied to the lower tuition. 

• Tuition Paid in Full: tuition paid in full on or before August 1st will receive a 3% discount. Contact the 
school office to make your payment. 

• “Refer a Friend” Program: For each family who refers a friend, and that friend completes the 
registration process, you will receive a tuition credit. Preschool referral = $25 credit; elementary 
referral = $250 credit.  

WITHDRAWALS  The school office must be informed in writing if a student will be withdrawing from School 

before the end of the school year. The written notice must be received by the school 

office 30 days before the child’s withdrawal (30 days before the child stops attending 

class). 

• No refunds will be given without a 30-day written notice.  

• No refunds will be given after April 30th. 




